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Piqua High School

Meet Program - Finals

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

District: 14.53 2000 Erin Connolly

State: 13.89 5/20/2023 Juliette Laracuente-Hueber

State: 13.89 6/2/2018 Leah King

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Miami East 18.35 101039 Amelia Osting _________1

Ben. Logan 16.91 12802 Kate Gulick _________2

Milton-Union 16.73 111066 Kate Copp _________3

Spr. Shawnee 15.32 101113 Addison Mattern _________4

Bellefontain 15.69 12782 Kylie Adams _________5

Bellefontain 15.88 11791 Callie Shumaker _________6

Miami East 17.85 111031 Skyler Goecke _________7

Carroll 18.50 12870 Madeline Reuter _________8

Results - Prelims
Urbana 18.56 11Brylee Spriggs9

Graham Local 18.67 12Kaylie Strickland10

Indian Lake 18.95 10Hailey Prater11

Bethel 19.51  9Lauren Hunt12

Carroll 19.51 10Emma Wineberg13

Bethel 19.62 11Alyssa Avey14

Indian Lake 20.04 11Mara Bihn15

Kenton Ridge 20.10  9Tatum Richards16

Graham Local 21.50  9Rachel Birchfield17

Greenon 21.89 10Emma Rathbun18

Kenton Ridge 25.49  9Brookelynn Ridenour19

Urbana 27.67 10Peyton Longstreath20

Ben. Logan DNS 10Storm LeVan---

Event  4   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

District: 14.40 2000 Keith Roberts

State: 13.71 5/31/1996 Lamar Hill

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Carroll 16.04 12884 Hayden Holbrook _________1

West Liberty 15.88 111180 Taryn Bradley _________2

Indian Lake 15.47 11996 Gavin Henry _________3

West Liberty 14.65 121194 Jackson Steider _________4

Spr. Shawnee 15.10 121133 Logan Smith _________5

Versailles 15.14 111162 Gideon Beasley _________6

Anna 15.99 11763 Josiah Richards _________7

Anna 16.77 10751 Grant Beckman _________8

Results - Prelims
Ben. Logan 17.02 11Carter Buck9

Graham Local 17.28 10Sully Uhl10

Miami East 17.36 12Caleb Staley11

Versailles 17.40  9Leo Gehret12

Arcanum 17.47  9Hudson Knaus13

Carroll 17.50 10Luke Tokarz14

Bethel 17.65 12Kyle Koehler15

Arcanum 17.93 11Camden Pfahler16

Greeneview 18.21 11Jimmy Church17

Spr. Shawnee 18.52 12Billy Zanish18

Ben. Logan 18.64 10Cooper Buck19

Milton-Union 18.96 12Will Johns20

Graham Local 19.17 12Caleb Owens21

Bethel 19.38  9Dylan Payne-Bozeman22

Milton-Union 19.45 11Mason Quesinberry23

Miami East 19.56 11Colin Davidson24

Kenton Ridge 19.83 12Brody Sarven25

Indian Lake 19.87  9Jordan Henderson26

Urbana 21.74 12Charlie Robbins27

Kenton Ridge DNS 12Nick Arnold---

Event  5   Girls 100 Meter Dash

District: 12.18 5/18/2024 Shanya Coleman

State: 11.57 6/4/2022 Kya Epps

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Greenon 13.40 10960 Aubri Shafer _________1

Indian Lake 13.34 11974 Addison Beck _________2

Ben. Logan 13.13 10811 Abby Vance _________3

Kenton Ridge 12.50 121005 Shanya Coleman _________4

Spr. Shawnee 12.80 101108 Ella Foreman _________5

Graham Local 12.84 12914 Taylor Aldredge _________6

Graham Local 13.39 10927 Grace Yukon _________7

Urbana 13.42  91144 Bella Moxley _________8

Results - Prelims
Milton-Union 13.61  9Bailie Wolfe9

Bethel 13.92 12Ella Gross10

Bethel 13.95 11Kaylee Wilson11

Greenon 14.05  9Raelin Stamper12

Spr. Shawnee 14.13 11Kendall Richardson13

Urbana 14.14 10Addison Bass14

Day. Northri 14.51  9Jordan Boger15

Carroll 14.54  9Teagan Parker16

Ben. Logan 14.54 11Mercedes Marcinko17

Bellefontain 14.59  9Brooklynne Kuntz18

Spr. Northwe 14.67 10Chevey Seagle19

Indian Lake 14.94 11Chloe Wade20

Day. Northri 15.02  9Aaliyah Hill21

Carroll 15.69 10Ava Mendez22

Milton-Union 16.77 10Sophia Blackburn23

Spr. Northwe DNS  9Julia Shaw---

Kenton Ridge DNS  9Riley Hunter---

Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash

District: 10.66 2006 Nick Landis

State: 10.39 5/2/2025 Coy Hyre

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Day. Northri 11.67 12912 Carter Holt _________1

Bethel 11.48 11858 Korben Williamson _________2

West Liberty 11.43 121179 Jack Bahan _________3

Milton-Union 11.19 121081 Payton Mayfield _________4

Spr. Shawnee 11.35 121128 Jordan Keiter _________5

Versailles 11.41 111168 Conner Gibson _________6

West Liberty 11.54 101186 Sam Kidd _________7

Miami East 11.70 101055 Ryan Neff _________8
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Results - Prelims...(Event  6   Boys 100 Meter Dash)
Anna 11.74 12Aaron Shappie9

Kenton Ridge 11.80 11Aidan Pennington10

Bethel 11.86 10Kalil Smith11

Ben. Logan 11.86 12Collin Powell12

Ben. Logan 11.86 10Everett Clapsaddle13

Milton-Union 11.88 12Levi Tracy14

Versailles 11.88  9Xavier Wietholter15

Day. Northri 11.94 10Trevon Brown16

Miami East 11.98 10Zander Frasher17

Spr. Northwe 12.01 10Colin Napier18

Graham Local 12.04 11Samuel Dunn19

Indian Lake 12.40 11Wyatt Whitsett20

Greeneview 12.41 11Colton Bailey21

Graham Local 12.46 10John Bodey22

Greeneview 12.51 12Caleb Lawson23

Anna 12.52 11Landon Hewitt24

Greenon 12.57 12Aden Carpenter25

Indian Lake 12.57 11Ke'Shawn Blackwell26

Carroll 12.82  9David Bowens27

Arcanum 12.83 10Aiden Carlisle28

Carroll 12.88 11Charlie Williams29

Spr. Northwe 12.97 12Marcus Winters30

Arcanum 13.15 11Samuel Kerns31

Urbana 13.20 10Anthony Wilson32

Urbana 13.46  9Braylon Lawson33

Greenon 17.21 10Doug Payne34

Kenton Ridge DNS 10Toby Gentry---

Spr. Shawnee DNS 12Kenyon Oriebo---

Event  7   Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

District: 1:45.59 1982 Graham

P. Hampton, B. Hess, J. Baker, K. Seeberg

State: 1:39.01 6/1/2024 Akron Buchtel

D Smith, T Burton, J Davis, M Mitchell

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:54.61Greenon _________1

1) #955 Mackenzie Hartsock 9 2) #962 Raelin Stamper 9

3) #960 Aubri Shafer 10 4) #954 Madison Clevenger 11

1:53.42Urbana _________2

1) #1137 Addison Bass 10 2) #1146 Brylee Spriggs 11

3) #1144 Bella Moxley 9 4) #1140 Avari Jenkins 11

1:51.43Carroll _________3

1) #866 Makayla McLoughlin 10 2) #865 Breeanna Kwofie-Davies 12

3) #861 Alyssa Fast 10 4) #875 Emma Wineberg 10

1:49.31Spr. Shawnee _________4

1) #1113 Addison Mattern 10 2) #1118 Madeline Stevens 10

3) #1116 Claire Rutan 12 4) #1108 Ella Foreman 10

1:49.80Ben. Logan _________5

1) #798 Ella Chamberlin 11 2) #810 Ella Stoodt 9

3) #800 Scarlett Elliott 11 4) #811 Abby Vance 10

1:50.58Day. Northri _________6

1) #901 Sa'Knia Davis 9 2) #904 Jahrice Mitchell 12

3) #903 Jayah Martin 11 4) #896 Ny'era Bluester 10

1:54.30Miami East _________7

1) #1035 Rehgan Hufford 9 2) #1040 Mersadee Pezzino 11

3) #1043 Taetum Wesco 9 4) #1037 Tessa Kress 9

1:54.69Indian Lake _________8

1) #986 Piper Warnecke 9 2) #977 Cameron Finfrock 12

3) #982 Reagan Rash 11 4) #974 Addison Beck 11

Results - Prelims
1:56.19Bellefontaine9

1:59.53Milton-Union10

2:01.38Kenton Ridge11

2:03.13Graham Local12
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Event  8   Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

District: 1:30.14 5/18/2024 Miami East

R Neff, J Marker, G Cathcart, B Laughman

State: 1:26.18 5/27/2006 Akron Buchtel

M Ferguson, C Eaton, R Peake, A Thomas

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
1:33.47Ben. Logan _________1

1) #824 Collin Powell 12 2) #821 Davis Matthews 11

3) #828 Candin Tucker 11 4) #829 Dylan Vance 12

1:31.87Kenton Ridge _________2

1) #1019 Braydon Cox 12 2) #1023 Skyaqui (Sky) Howard 12

3) #1024 Parker Leffel 11 4) #1017 Nick Arnold 12

1:31.44Anna _________3

1) #763 Josiah Richards 11 2) #760 Jayson Muter 12

3) #761 Gerran Nottage 12 4) #766 Dustin Vasko 10

1:30.94Versailles _________4

1) #1161 Tyler Barga 12 2) #1177 Xavier Wietholter 9

3) #1168 Conner Gibson 11 4) #1164 Eli Dirksen 11

1:31.01West Liberty _________5

1) #1181 Troy Bradley 12 2) #1179 Jack Bahan 12

3) #1186 Sam Kidd 10 4) #1185 Lincoln Henderson 12

1:31.38Miami East _________6

1) #1045 Gabe Cathcart 12 2) #1049 Garrett Fine 11

3) #1044 Kaden Bodey 10 4) #1055 Ryan Neff 10

1:32.26Bethel _________7

1) #855 John Sebastian 11 2) #845 Grant Arnold 12

3) #850 Wyatt Goins 11 4) #858 Korben Williamson 11

1:33.82Spr. Shawnee _________8

1) #1134 Peyton Smith 12 2) #1122 Carter Bumgardner 10

3) #1131 Kenyon Oriebo 12 4) #1129 Gregory Lange 12

Results - Prelims
1:34.04Day. Northridge9

1:34.10Indian Lake10

1:34.14Carroll11

1:34.77Greeneview12

1:36.95Milton-Union13

1:40.36Arcanum14

Event  9   Girls 1600 Meter Run

District: 5:04.38 2000 Candace Leep

State: 4:39.71 5/28/2022 Elizabeth Whaley

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Carroll 5:10.95 12862 Ruby Gross _________1A

Urbana 5:55.44 101141 Hazel Lightle _________1B

Ben. Logan 6:26.12 10808 Mollie Siefring _________1C

Bellefontain 5:16.94 10783 Grace Brown _________2A

Graham Local 5:58.86 12916 Parker Drewery _________2B

Ben. Logan 6:32.88  9803 Lucy Johns _________2C

Bethel 5:22.94  9834 Olivia Brumbaugh _________3A

Indian Lake 6:06.57 11985 Evie Wagner _________3B

Miami East 6:37.85 111036 Teaghan Kress _________3C

Greenon 5:24.60 10953 Ruby Clark _________4A

Urbana 6:13.19  91145 Avery Smith _________4B

Kenton Ridge 7:56.08  91006 Shelby Creamer _________4C

Graham Local 5:36.22 12921 Hailey Nash _________5A

Bellefontain 6:13.26  9790 Cece Reier _________5B

Kenton Ridge 8:52.57  91016 Karlee Zugelder _________5C

Greenon 5:40.90 11952 Amelia Campbell _________6A

Spr. Northwe 6:14.33 121092 Meghan Rosenbaum _________6B

Milton-Union 5:44.48  91062 Aubree Bates _________7A

Carroll 6:22.65 12864 Madeline Kramer _________7B

Milton-Union 5:49.98 101061 Sydnie Bartlett _________8A

Miami East 6:25.54  91041 Grace Shively _________8B

Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run

District: 4:12.57 5/25/2013 Sam Prakel

State: 4:05.62 6/4/2016 Joseph Bistritz

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Anna 5:06.37 11755 Weslee Fogt _________1A

Carroll 5:09.87  9885 Abraham Jacinto _________1B

Versailles 5:09.26 111172 Zachary Rahm _________2A

Carroll 5:10.23  9882 Andrew Dirks _________2B

West Liberty 5:07.75  91182 Asher Cole _________3A

Bethel 5:10.43 11849 Patrick Firstenberger _________3B

West Liberty 5:09.35 111189 Caleb Larson _________4A

Arcanum 5:15.48 11776 Clark Lemons _________4B

Miami East 5:07.95  91052 Johnathan Hedrick _________5A

Greenon 5:10.56  9964 Bryan Alfred _________5B

Greenon 5:10.12 12967 Andrew Duffey _________6A

Spr. Shawnee 5:21.79  91130 Dillon McCreary _________6B

Versailles 5:08.13 111171 Tony Moorman _________7A

Arcanum 5:11.39 11780 Malachi Wright _________7B

Urbana 5:10.16 111153 Vincent Lightle _________8A

Milton-Union 5:25.06 111083 Chase Parsons _________8B

Results - Prelims
Miami East 5:14.83 12Coleton Moore17

Spr. Northwe 5:15.21 11Dominick Mahaffey18

Anna 5:15.49  9Derek Meyer19

Urbana 5:23.81  9Landon McKellop20

Spr. Northwe 5:27.82 11Braedon Fitzsimmons21
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Results - Prelims...(Event  10   Boys 1600 Meter Run)
Indian Lake 5:30.03 10Cason Lacher22

Ben. Logan 5:30.12 10Maxwell Troth23

Milton-Union 5:30.62 12Liam Hartley24

Kenton Ridge 5:34.81  9Liam Hellwig25

Graham Local 5:36.84 10Hunter Demarco26

Ben. Logan 5:38.77 12Landon Zehner27

Bethel 5:50.61 12Caleb Wrobel28

Graham Local 6:23.76  9Tyrell Allen29

Indian Lake 6:30.95 12Daniel Wahl30

Greeneview DNS 10Carter Wheatcraft---

Kenton Ridge DNS 12Jay Patel---

Greeneview DNS 11Landon Erisman---

Spr. Shawnee DNS  9Derek Boehmer---

Event  11   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

District: 49.78 5/16/2024 Bellefontaine

P PENHORWOOD, K Adams, A Reeves, C Shumaker

State: 47.09 6/6/2009 Columbus Bishop Hartley

C Dixon, C Sykes, A Hoffman, A Cavin

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
53.78Miami East _________1

1) #1035 Rehgan Hufford 9 2) #1033 Olivia Helstad 10

3) #1040 Mersadee Pezzino 11 4) #1032 Alaina Grise 10

53.67Ben. Logan _________2

1) #807 Nahla Payne 9 2) #810 Ella Stoodt 9

3) #801 Aleah France 10 4) #804 Storm LeVan 10

53.10Kenton Ridge _________3

1) #1005 Shanya Coleman 12 2) #1011 Llona LeMaster 12

3) #1014 Tatum Richards 9 4) #1012 Marley Miller 10

51.24Bellefontain _________4

1) #792 Jilliam Ullum 10 2) #782 Kylie Adams 12

3) #791 Callie Shumaker 11 4) #784 Richiona Burnell 10

51.43Day. Northri _________5

1) #904 Jahrice Mitchell 12 2) #896 Ny'era Bluester 10

3) #901 Sa'Knia Davis 9 4) #903 Jayah Martin 11

51.98Carroll _________6

1) #860 Miryam Brandon 11 2) #866 Makayla McLoughlin 10

3) #865 Breeanna Kwofie-Davies 12 4) #875 Emma Wineberg 10

53.73Spr. Shawnee _________7

1) #1119 Alayla Wilson 11 2) #1115 Kendall Richardson 11

3) #1114 Aaliyah Perrin 10 4) #1118 Madeline Stevens 10

54.33Bethel _________8

1) #844 Kaylee Wilson 11 2) #838 Lauren Hunt 9

3) #841 Allee Simons 12 4) #837 Ella Gross 12

Results - Prelims
55.47Greenon9

55.92Milton-Union10

57.77Indian Lake11

52.78Graham LocalDQ

Event  12   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

District: 43.44 5/18/2019 Anna

A Bruggaman, J Richards, R Huelskamp, I Bollheimer

State: 41.53 5/21/2022 Gates Mills Hawken

D Johnson, C Anderson, A Bukovnik, J Harrison

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
44.84Miami East _________1

1) #1044 Kaden Bodey 10 2) #1055 Ryan Neff 10

3) #1056 JT Slone 12 4) #1050 Zander Frasher 10

44.71Versailles _________2

1) #1161 Tyler Barga 12 2) #1177 Xavier Wietholter 9

3) #1174 Kade Schwartz 10 4) #1168 Conner Gibson 11

44.64Kenton Ridge _________3

1) #1017 Nick Arnold 12 2) #1026 Aidan Pennington 11

3) #1024 Parker Leffel 11 4) #1004 Caleb Gutierrez

43.46Spr. Shawnee _________4

1) #1128 Jordan Keiter 12 2) #1133 Logan Smith 12

3) #1131 Kenyon Oriebo 12 4) #1123 Logan Collier 12

43.76Anna _________5

1) #763 Josiah Richards 11 2) #760 Jayson Muter 12

3) #761 Gerran Nottage 12 4) #766 Dustin Vasko 10

43.90West Liberty _________6

1) #1185 Lincoln Henderson 12 2) #1179 Jack Bahan 12

3) #1194 Jackson Steider 12 4) #1186 Sam Kidd 10

44.82Milton-Union _________7

1) #1087 Levi Tracy 12 2) #1081 Payton Mayfield 12

3) #1080 Charlie Lane 11 4) #1086 Jaxon Strickland 9

45.08Ben. Logan _________8

1) #824 Collin Powell 12 2) #825 Wyatt Predmore 9

3) #813 Carter Buck 11 4) #816 Everett Clapsaddle 10

Results - Prelims
45.61Day. Northridge9

46.13Indian Lake10

46.23Bethel11

48.02Greeneview12

49.07Greenon13

50.82Arcanum14

DNSGraham Local---

DNSCarroll---

Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash

District: 55.69 5/19/2018 Delaney Benedict

State: 53.19 6/4/2005 Ayrizanna Favours

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Greenon 1:04.87  9961 Annie Stacy _________1

Bellefontain 1:04.18 10792 Jilliam Ullum _________2

Bethel 1:03.73 12843 Julianna Sprague _________3

Graham Local 1:01.01 10927 Grace Yukon _________4

Urbana 1:02.54 111140 Avari Jenkins _________5

Miami East 1:03.45  91037 Tessa Kress _________6

Miami East 1:04.82  91043 Taetum Wesco _________7

Carroll 1:04.93 10861 Alyssa Fast _________8



FinishTiming - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:38 PM  5/22/2025  Page 5

OHSAA Southwest District Div II - Piqua - 5/22/2025 to 5/24/2025

Timing / Results by www.Finishtiming.com

Piqua High School

Meet Program - Finals

Results - Prelims...(Event  13   Girls 400 Meter Dash)
Spr. Shawnee 1:08.92 11Jess Gao9

Kenton Ridge 1:10.64 11Meredith Pauley10

Ben. Logan 1:12.30 10Elliott Butler11

Spr. Northwe 1:12.89  9Journey Thomas12

Graham Local 1:15.53 10Maleah Erter13

Day. Northri 1:16.89  9Shania Clay14

Day. Northri 1:16.90  9Lily Daugherty15

Carroll 1:19.42 10Vera Sainz16

Milton-Union 1:20.34 10Sophia Blackburn17

Kenton Ridge 1:23.84  9Brookelynn Ridenour18

Ben. Logan DNS  9Lottie Bodin---

Spr. Northwe DNS  9Kendle Ackley---

Urbana DNS  9Ellie Blacker---

Milton-Union DNS 10Sydnie Bartlett---

Event  14   Boys 400 Meter Dash

District: 48.66 5/18/2019 Robie Glass

State: 46.57 5/28/2016 Tyler Johnson

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Kenton Ridge 52.48 121023 Skyaqui (Sky) Howard _________1

Spr. Shawnee 51.69 121129 Gregory Lange _________2

Greeneview 51.68 12939 Peyton Applegate _________3

Versailles 50.84 111164 Eli Dirksen _________4

Arcanum 51.16 11769 Cameron Ball _________5

Spr. Shawnee 51.55 121123 Logan Collier _________6

West Liberty 51.71 121181 Troy Bradley _________7

Miami East 52.61 121045 Gabe Cathcart _________8

Results - Prelims
West Liberty 52.75 11Jake Lauck9

Greenon 52.90 10Isaac Brodess10

Miami East 53.02 11Garrett Fine11

Spr. Northwe 53.44 12Brock Bishop12

Urbana 53.54 11Pryce Bass13

Urbana 53.64  9Brian Chamberlain14

Bethel 54.01 12Grant Arnold15

Milton-Union 54.76 11Charlie Lane16

Bethel 54.97 11John Sebastian17

Greeneview 55.69  9Sam Brown18

Anna 56.39 12Tristan Platfoot19

Versailles 56.69 10Reed Raterman20

Arcanum 57.20 11Carson Hittle21

Graham Local 57.22 10Jesse Jenkins22

Spr. Northwe 57.36 11Anthony Thomas23

Carroll 58.34 10Jack Williams24

Anna 58.50 11James Valentine25

Carroll 59.39  9Jayden Richardson26

Graham Local 1:02.90 11Brayden Crooks27

Ben. Logan DNS 12Dylan Vance---

Ben. Logan DNS 11Davis Matthews---

Kenton Ridge DNS 12Braydon Cox---

Milton-Union DNS 12Payton Mayfield---

Event  15   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

District: 44.44 5/18/2019 Hannah Shoemaker

State: 42.24 5/1/2010 Chelsea Scott

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Ben. Logan 51.89 11798 Ella Chamberlin _________1

Milton-Union 51.45  91070 Sophie Layman _________2

Spr. Shawnee 50.66 101113 Addison Mattern _________3

Bellefontain 45.81 11791 Callie Shumaker _________4

Bellefontain 47.58 12782 Kylie Adams _________5

Ben. Logan 49.84 12802 Kate Gulick _________6

Milton-Union 51.60 111066 Kate Copp _________7

Graham Local 53.04  9918 Dakota Frasure _________8

Results - Prelims
Miami East 53.15 10Amelia Osting9

Carroll 53.32 10Emma Wineberg10

Spr. Shawnee 53.37 12Claire Rutan11

Miami East 53.63 11Skyler Goecke12

Bethel 53.69 11Delaney Franck13

Urbana 54.03 11Brylee Spriggs14

Carroll 54.86 10Mara Yoder15

Bethel 55.61  9Lauren Hunt16

Indian Lake 59.12 11Mara Bihn17

Greenon 1:04.34 10Emma Rathbun18

Indian Lake 1:14.96 11Lili Mackesy19

Greenon DNS 11Amelia Campbell---

Graham Local DNS  9Rachel Birchfield---

Kenton Ridge DNS  9Brookelynn Ridenour---

Kenton Ridge DNS  9Madilynn Madi Dyar---

Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

District: 38.85 2004 Kyle Vossler

State: 36.69 5/30/2003 Austin Wechter

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Graham Local 43.51 10938 Sully Uhl _________1

Greeneview 42.84 12947 Kampbell Newman _________2

Indian Lake 42.63 11996 Gavin Henry _________3

West Liberty 39.30 121194 Jackson Steider _________4

Spr. Shawnee 41.12 121133 Logan Smith _________5

West Liberty 41.41 111180 Taryn Bradley _________6

Arcanum 43.25 11779 Camden Pfahler _________7

Carroll 43.85 12884 Hayden Holbrook _________8

Results - Prelims
Anna 45.28 10Grant Beckman9

Versailles 45.54  9Leo Gehret10

Ben. Logan 45.66 10Cooper Buck11

Greeneview 46.03 11Karter Newman12

Indian Lake 46.49  9Jordan Henderson13

Carroll 46.51 10Luke Tokarz14

Bethel 46.54  9Dylan Payne-Bozeman15

Spr. Shawnee 46.62 12Billy Zanish16

Versailles 46.74 11Camden Ahrens17

Graham Local 47.03 12Caleb Owens18
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Meet Program - Finals

Results - Prelims...(Event  16   Boys 300 Meter Hurdles)
Arcanum 47.05  9Hudson Knaus19

Milton-Union 47.11 11Mason Quesinberry20

Miami East 47.32 12Caleb Staley21

Kenton Ridge 47.60 12Aiden Thomas22

Miami East 47.69 11Colin Davidson23

Bethel 48.37 12Kyle Koehler24

Milton-Union 48.97 11Wyatt Ellis25

Day. Northri 55.01  9Evan Austin26

Ben. Logan DNS 11Carter Buck---

Urbana DNS 12Charlie Robbins---

Kenton Ridge DNS 12Brody Sarven---

Event  17   Girls 800 Meter Run

District: 2:15.13 2006 Jordan Stafford

State: 2:08.60 6/4/2022 Alexa Fortman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Milton-Union 2:16.90 121065 Jenna Brumabugh _________1A

Spr. Northwe 2:36.25 121091 Nora Errett _________1B

Ben. Logan 2:58.47 11796 Hadley Boysel _________1C

Carroll 2:18.93 12862 Ruby Gross _________2A

Bethel 2:40.96 10835 Asmahan Eljawad _________2B

Graham Local 2:58.93  9925 Adelaide Shearer _________2C

Indian Lake 2:23.59 11982 Reagan Rash _________3A

Bellefontain 2:42.63 10793 Hannah Wilson _________3B

Urbana 3:00.84  91139 Hannah Jacobs _________3C

Greenon 2:27.67  9957 Aubry Markley _________4A

Ben. Logan 2:44.75 12799 Nora Elliott _________4B

Day. Northri 3:01.13 10905 Ava Stockman _________4C

Bethel 2:27.68  9834 Olivia Brumbaugh _________5A

Milton-Union 2:45.74  91069 Madalyn Korte _________5B

Graham Local 3:02.62 11924 Ella Putterbaugh _________5C

Urbana 2:28.02 101143 Olivia MacKendrick _________6A

Day. Northri 2:45.78  9895 Dalyn Beavers _________6B

Spr. Northwe 3:17.59 111089 Kendra Billingsley _________6C

Bellefontain 2:29.21 11785 Kaeleigh Flora _________7A

Carroll 2:50.00  9874 Sofia Thurman _________7B

Kenton Ridge 3:21.21  91006 Shelby Creamer _________7C

Spr. Shawnee 2:34.64 101106 Reese Chilcote _________8A

Greenon 2:50.48 11951 Jaydlynn Aukerman _________8B

Kenton Ridge 3:30.13  91007 Alexia Cutlip _________8C

Event  18   Boys 800 Meter Run

District: 1:54.70 1986 Jeff Adams

State: 1:50.77 6/7/2008 Cory Leslie

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bethel 2:05.61 11854 Kade Schweikhardt _________1A

West Liberty 2:08.16  91183 Brayan Gullett _________1B

West Liberty 2:07.03 121193 Quentin Rudolph _________2A

Ben. Logan 2:11.16 11826 Tyler Shoopman _________2B

Miami East 2:05.65 111060 Gunner Weldy _________3A

Kenton Ridge 2:09.43 121025 Jay Patel _________3B

Anna 2:09.75 11752 Blake Bixler _________4A

Versailles 2:11.96 111171 Tony Moorman _________4B

Miami East 2:08.06 121057 Thad Slone _________5A

Greenon 2:09.85 12967 Andrew Duffey _________5B

Carroll 2:09.77 10881 Matteo Dessert _________6A

Versailles 2:12.02 111163 Marcus Briscoe _________6B

Carroll 2:08.13 12886 Andrew Janson _________7A

Spr. Northwe 2:11.08 111100 Dominick Mahaffey _________7B

Greeneview 2:09.93 11945 Landon Erisman _________8A

Bethel 2:12.40 11849 Patrick Firstenberger _________8B

Results - Prelims
Urbana 2:11.24 11Zachary Nutt17

Indian Lake 2:13.17 11Aidan Stinebaugh18

Arcanum 2:14.98 12Owen Netherly19

Graham Local 2:15.90 11Jack Bonham20

Arcanum 2:16.75 11Clark Lemons21

Ben. Logan 2:17.16 10Gavin Jordan22

Anna 2:17.32 12Jackson Edwards23

Milton-Union 2:17.38  9Carter Forrest24

Kenton Ridge 2:18.19 12Caleb Bair25

Spr. Shawnee 2:20.55  9Derek Boehmer26

Spr. Shawnee 2:22.46  9E'Shawne Wilson27

Milton-Union 2:24.26  9Dalton Day28

Spr. Northwe 2:25.29 11Gabe Weinkauf-Arnold29

Greeneview 2:26.16 10Luke Brundege30

Greenon 2:32.59 12James Nordmeyer31

Graham Local DNS 10Jesse Jenkins---

Urbana DNS  9Anthony Keeran---

Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash

District: 25.08 5/18/2024 Shanya Coleman

State: 23.81 6/4/2022 Kya Epps

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Spr. Shawnee 29.39 101118 Madeline Stevens _________1

Greenon 28.37 11954 Madison Clevenger _________2

Ben. Logan 28.26 11800 Scarlett Elliott _________3

Spr. Shawnee 26.51 101108 Ella Foreman _________4

Bellefontain 27.03 11791 Callie Shumaker _________5

Ben. Logan 27.15 10811 Abby Vance _________6

Greenon 29.11  9955 Mackenzie Hartsock _________7

Urbana 29.75 101137 Addison Bass _________8
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Results - Prelims...(Event  19   Girls 200 Meter Dash)
Day. Northri 30.29  9Cherry Campbell9

Carroll 30.37  9Teagan Parker10

Bethel 30.40 11Kaylee Wilson11

Bellefontain 30.46  9Brooklynne Kuntz12

Kenton Ridge 30.72  9Riley Hunter13

Graham Local 30.92 10Kaylin Hedrick14

Indian Lake 30.94 11Chloe Wade15

Carroll 31.00 10Destiny Henn16

Milton-Union 31.07  9Bailie Wolfe17

Kenton Ridge 31.22 12Peyton Harshbarger18

Day. Northri 31.26  9Jordan Boger19

Graham Local 31.35 12Alli Putnam20

Bethel 31.45 10Marley Kondas21

Indian Lake 31.94  9Piper Warnecke22

Milton-Union 32.10 11Eve Dehus23

Spr. Northwe 32.41  9Mildred Blankenship24

Spr. Northwe DNS  9Kendle Ackley---

Urbana DNS  9Bella Moxley---

Event  20   Boys 200 Meter Dash

District: 21.65 2006 Nick Landis

State: 21.14 6/3/2023 Mason Louis

YrLane   SchoolName Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bethel 23.77 11858 Korben Williamson _________1

Arcanum 23.57 11769 Cameron Ball _________2

Spr. Shawnee 23.28 121128 Jordan Keiter _________3

Milton-Union 22.53 121081 Payton Mayfield _________4

West Liberty 23.02 121179 Jack Bahan _________5

Ben. Logan 23.26 12829 Dylan Vance _________6

West Liberty 23.69 121181 Troy Bradley _________7

Anna 23.85 10766 Dustin Vasko _________8

Results - Prelims
Kenton Ridge 23.88 12Nick Arnold9

Greeneview 23.90 12Peyton Applegate10

Kenton Ridge 23.97 11Parker Leffel11

Anna 24.11 12Aaron Shappie12

Miami East 24.12 10Kaden Bodey13

Spr. Shawnee 24.26 12Peyton Smith14

Day. Northri 24.27 12Carter Holt15

Bethel 24.31 10Kalil Smith16

Indian Lake 24.43 11Weston Campbell17

Greenon 24.52 10Isaac Brodess18

Spr. Northwe 24.60 10Colin Napier19

Ben. Logan 24.61 11Candin Tucker20

Day. Northri 24.73 10Trevon Brown21

Carroll 24.85  9Cameron Riggins22

Milton-Union 24.99  9Jaxon Strickland23

Miami East 25.01 10Zander Frasher24

Versailles 25.06 10Owen Esarey25

Greeneview 25.35 11Colton Bailey26

Urbana 25.82  9Sam Wojtaszek27

Graham Local 25.94 10John Bodey28

Arcanum 26.55 10Aiden Carlisle29

Greenon 27.43 10Max Nickles30

Urbana 27.84  9Braylon Lawson31

Versailles DNS 12Tyler Barga---

Spr. Northwe DNS 10Cayden Ernst---

Indian Lake DNS 12Cameron Freyhof---

Carroll DNS 10Ja'Marion Brown---

Graham Local DNS 11Samuel Dunn---

Event  21   Girls 3200 Meter Run

District: 11:11.48 5/21/2022 Audrey DeSantis

State: 10:16.50 5/20/2006 Bridget Franek

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Bellefontain 11:25.82 10783 Grace Brown _________1A

Bellefontain 13:20.21  9790 Cece Reier _________1B

Bethel 14:15.82 10840 Alyssandra (Grace) Periano _________1C

Carroll 11:31.18 11873 Anna Thurman _________2A

Graham Local 13:32.29 12916 Parker Drewery _________2B

Indian Lake 14:24.08 10983 Kayleigh Taylor _________2C

Greenon 11:37.37 10953 Ruby Clark _________3A

Bethel 13:34.52 10842 Natalie Sonnanstine _________3B

Milton-Union 16:47.23  91071 Lola Taylor _________3C

Graham Local 12:00.94 12921 Hailey Nash _________4A

Ben. Logan 13:35.57  9809 Gwendolyn Smith _________4B

Urbana 12:28.26 101141 Hazel Lightle _________5A

Urbana 13:44.45  91145 Avery Smith _________5B

Spr. Shawnee 12:28.85 121117 Gracie Short _________6A

Ben. Logan 13:56.27 12812 Estella Wenger _________6B

Greenon 12:55.43 11963 Avery Thorpe _________7A

Indian Lake 13:58.07 10979 Haley Metzger _________7B

Carroll 13:17.09  9868 Audrey Molnar _________8A

Milton-Union 13:58.57  91068 Amelia Iddings _________8B
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Event  22   Boys 3200 Meter Run

District: 9:27.23 5/20/2017 Mike Laughlin

State: 8:49.40 6/1/1985 Scott Fry

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
West Liberty 9:34.07 121188 Asher Knox _________1A

Spr. Shawnee 10:24.76 101132 Grant Peters _________1B

Ben. Logan 10:51.78 12818 Eric Hughes _________1C

Greenon 12:00.07  9964 Bryan Alfred _________1D

Versailles 9:35.30 101176 Jackson Spitzer _________2A

Bethel 10:35.95  9857 Michael Trussel _________2B

Anna 10:57.00 11757 Tyler Maurer _________2C

Graham Local 12:23.87 10932 Hunter Demarco _________2D

West Liberty 9:37.24 111189 Caleb Larson _________3A

Bethel 10:36.51 10847 Justin Brinson _________3B

Miami East 11:16.07  91052 Johnathan Hedrick _________3C

Kenton Ridge 12:30.71  91022 Liam Hellwig _________3D

Urbana 9:41.79 111153 Vincent Lightle _________4A

Milton-Union 10:40.22 111082 Andrew Oaks _________4B

Indian Lake 11:34.11 111001 Aidan Stinebaugh _________4C

Miami East 12:32.62 101059 Erik Vallery _________4D

Milton-Union 9:44.11 101078 Colin Hinkelman _________5A

Carroll 10:42.09  9888 Colin Mueller _________5B

Spr. Northwe 11:35.05 121099 Landon Kegley _________5C

Greeneview 12:48.11  9944 Matthew Church _________5D

Anna 10:05.83 10767 Titus Young _________6A

Greenon 10:46.68 12972 Matthew Wiles _________6B

Indian Lake 11:43.60 11998 Titus Kelly _________6C

Kenton Ridge 12:52.60  91020 Brody Depp _________6D

Versailles 10:07.58 121169 Cameron Magoto _________7A

Arcanum 10:48.47  9778 Leland Neumaier _________7B

Urbana 11:54.22 111157 Logan Webb _________7C

Spr. Northwe 13:25.91  91102 Clayton Perry _________7D

Carroll 10:24.61 11887 Connor Kramer _________8A

Arcanum 10:51.70 11780 Malachi Wright _________8B

Ben. Logan 11:55.18  9815 Greyson Butler _________8C

Event  23   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

District: 4:02.11 1998 Miami East

J. Agne, A. Roeth, E. Dickey, K. Bowman

State: 3:49.30 6/1/2019 Cincinnati Indian Hill

M Obrien, E Podojil, E Whaley, A Podojil

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
4:25.54Day. Northri _________1

1) #904 Jahrice Mitchell 12 2) #896 Ny'era Bluester 10

3) #903 Jayah Martin 11 4) #901 Sa'Knia Davis 9

4:22.13Milton-Union _________2

1) #1070 Sophie Layman 9 2) #1065 Jenna Brumabugh 12

3) #1062 Aubree Bates 9 4) #1061 Sydnie Bartlett 10

4:17.55Miami East _________3

1) #1037 Tessa Kress 9 2) #1035 Rehgan Hufford 9

3) #1033 Olivia Helstad 10 4) #1043 Taetum Wesco 9

4:13.56Carroll _________4

1) #866 Makayla McLoughlin 10 2) #861 Alyssa Fast 10

3) #860 Miryam Brandon 11 4) #862 Ruby Gross 12

4:14.20Urbana _________5

1) #1137 Addison Bass 10 2) #1144 Bella Moxley 9

3) #1140 Avari Jenkins 11 4) #1143 Olivia MacKendrick 10

4:14.96Graham Local _________6

1) #914 Taylor Aldredge 12 2) #920 Leila Konicki 10

3) #927 Grace Yukon 10 4) #921 Hailey Nash 12

4:25.51Bellefontain _________7

1) #792 Jilliam Ullum 10 2) #788 Kailynn Newman 12

3) #783 Grace Brown 10 4) #785 Kaeleigh Flora 11

4:26.98Spr. Shawnee _________8

1) #1106 Reese Chilcote 10 2) #1116 Claire Rutan 12

3) #1112 Kinsley Krouse 10 4) #1107 Lola Derr 10

Results - Prelims
4:28.45Indian Lake9

4:36.84Ben. Logan10

4:53.94Kenton Ridge11
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Event  24   Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

District: 3:23.96 5/21/2011 Brookville

J Bench, S Bench, E Leonard, D Williams

State: 3:14.57 1982 Dayton Roth

Q Brown, M McCray, J Mosby, L Brown

 Lane RelayTeam Prelims

Section   1 of  1   Finals
3:36.78Urbana _________1

1) #1150 Brian Chamberlain 9 2) #1155 Zachary Nutt 11

3) #1153 Vincent Lightle 11 4) #1148 Pryce Bass 11

3:34.90Versailles _________2

1) #1164 Eli Dirksen 11 2) #1163 Marcus Briscoe 11

3) #1168 Conner Gibson 11 4) #1175 Anthony Spitzer 10

3:32.50Carroll _________3

1) #883 David Gervais 12 2) #891 Finn Rollins 11

3) #884 Hayden Holbrook 12 4) #880 Emilio Dessert 10

3:29.97Spr. Shawnee _________4

1) #1123 Logan Collier 12 2) #1128 Jordan Keiter 12

3) #1129 Gregory Lange 12 4) #1134 Peyton Smith 12

3:30.16Miami East _________5

1) #1045 Gabe Cathcart 12 2) #1055 Ryan Neff 10

3) #1049 Garrett Fine 11 4) #1060 Gunner Weldy 11

3:32.30West Liberty _________6

1) #1181 Troy Bradley 12 2) #1190 Jake Lauck 11

3) #1188 Asher Knox 12 4) #1191 Zeke Longshore 9

3:35.36Kenton Ridge _________7

1) #1019 Braydon Cox 12 2) #1023 Skyaqui (Sky) Howard 12

3) #1025 Jay Patel 12 4) #1029 Ethan Walter 11

3:37.06Bethel _________8

1) #850 Wyatt Goins 11 2) #845 Grant Arnold 12

3) #855 John Sebastian 11 4) #854 Kade Schweikhardt 11

Results - Prelims
3:37.64Arcanum9

3:39.21Ben. Logan10

3:40.47Greeneview11

3:42.76Indian Lake12

3:52.47Anna13

4:01.55Milton-Union14

4:01.94Graham Local15

Event  25   Girls Discus Throw

District: 138-03 5/19/2018 Beyonce Bobbitt

State: 170-08 6/2/2023 Morgan Hallett

State: 170-08 1989 Teresa Sherman

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Graham Local 50-02  9Alba Putterbaugh _________1

Bethel 54-08 10Addisyn Kohorst _________2

Day. Northri 56-02 11Danaye Dortch _________3

Day. Northri 63-03 10A'Fayjenae Anderson _________4

Carroll 67-11  9Eva Williamson _________5

Indian Lake 71-01 11Cambrie Warnecke _________6

Urbana 74-03  9Chloe Coy _________7

Urbana 76-03 10Brianna Campbell _________8

Graham Local 79-01 12Claire Sells _________9

Bethel 79-10 10Samantha Avey _________10

Milton-Union 80-02 10Monica Studebaker _________11

Milton-Union 80-03 11Emerie Baisden _________12

Carroll 80-05 12Abby Tokarz _________13

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Spr. Northwe 81-08 10Lexi Baker _________1

Bellefontain 84-04 12Naomi Washburn _________2

Kenton Ridge 88-09  9Chloe Ogle _________3

Miami East 88-09 12Abigail Maxson _________4

Greenon 88-10 12Kaylee Smith _________5

Kenton Ridge 90-09 12Alivia McKeon _________6

Miami East 98-08 11Addison Register _________7

Spr. Shawnee 102-09 11Alyssa Ekey _________8

Ben. Logan 103-06 10Kyla Godwin _________9

Spr. Shawnee 104-11 11Cody Graham _________10

Ben. Logan 104-11 10Kaylee Hays _________11

Indian Lake 121-07 11Maddie Miller _________12

Spr. Northwe 133-09.50 12Taylor Scott _________13

Bellefontain 140-10 11Kelsie Snapp _________14

Event  28   Boys Shot Put

District: 60-01.25 5/19/2018 Adam Riedinger

State: 71-01 5/10/2024 Dillon Morlock

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Day. Northri 30-06.00 11Dae'ton Malllory _________1

Milton-Union 32-11.00 11Wyatt Ortiz _________2

Graham Local 34-11.50 10935 Gavin McWhinney _________3

Greenon 36-05.50  9Gavin West _________4

Greenon 36-11.00 10Colt Edwards _________5

Bethel 37-03.50 11Braxton Bragg _________6

West Liberty 37-08.00 12Silas King _________7

Kenton Ridge 37-09.00 10AJ Brien _________8

Graham Local 38-08.50 10Andrew Clark _________9

Carroll 39-11.00 11Marco Keferl _________10

Kenton Ridge 40-04.50 111026 Aidan Pennington _________11

Milton-Union 40-06.50 10Ben Carpenter _________12
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Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  28   Boys Shot Put)
Indian Lake 40-10.00 11Franklin Kinney _________1

Miami East 42-03.25 12Chris Smith _________2

Ben. Logan 42-08.75 12Jaxon Bowman _________3

Day. Northri 42-10.00 11Cameron Moss _________4

Versailles 42-10.50 10Nate Marshal _________5

Urbana 42-11.00 12Zaidan Johnson _________6

Miami East 43-08.50 12Levi Glassmeyer _________7

Carroll 43-09.50 12Jacob Moddeman _________8

Anna 43-10.50 12Aidan Russell _________9

Spr. Shawnee 44-04.00  91125 Zain DeWeese _________10

Versailles 44-05.75 12Leland Bolin _________11

Urbana 45-05.00  9Crew Forson _________12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Spr. Shawnee 46-01.00  9Keegin Quinton _________1

Greeneview 46-10.00 11Jase Hodges _________2

Ben. Logan 48-03.00 11Gus Bibart _________3

Arcanum 48-05.00 10Isaiah Frazee _________4

West Liberty 48-06.25 12Mark Bair _________5

Anna 49-03.00 11Nolan Wilt _________6

Bethel 49-04.50 12Remi Brannan _________7

Arcanum 49-07.50 12Truman Knaus _________8

Greeneview 50-02.00 12Blake Midlam _________9

Spr. Northwe 50-06.00 12Andrew Taylor _________10

Indian Lake 51-07.00 11Christopher Timms _________11

Spr. Northwe 56-08.75 10Crew Estep _________12

Event  29   Girls Long Jump

District: 18-08.75 1983 Marry Quisenberry

State: 19-11.75 2010 Erin Busbee

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Urbana 13-02.50  91147 Sophie Tomlinson _________1

Kenton Ridge 13-05.00 11Emily Leach _________2

Day. Northri 13-10.00  9898 Cherry Campbell _________3

Spr. Shawnee 14-04.50 111119 Alayla Wilson _________4

Miami East 14-04.75  9Karizma Kudelka _________5

Greenon 14-05.00 11956 Olive Hobson _________6

Spr. Shawnee 14-07.00 111109 Jess Gao _________7

Graham Local 14-10.00 12923 Alli Putnam _________8

Kenton Ridge 15-00.75  91014 Tatum Richards _________9

Ben. Logan 15-01.25 10804 Storm LeVan _________10

Bellefontain 15-07.50 10784 Richiona Burnell _________11

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Bethel 15-09.00 12837 Ella Gross _________1

Carroll 15-11.00 12872 Abby Springer _________2

Indian Lake 15-11.50 12976 Ava Faler _________3

Day. Northri 16-00.75 11903 Jayah Martin _________4

Carroll 16-04.50 12865 Breeanna Kwofie-Davies _________5

Indian Lake 16-06.50 11974 Addison Beck _________6

Urbana 16-07.00  91144 Bella Moxley _________7

Milton-Union 17-03.75 121065 Jenna Brumabugh _________8

Spr. Northwe 17-05.00 12Alaina Freeze _________9

Ben. Logan 17-05.75 10811 Abby Vance _________10

Bellefontain 18-10.75 12782 Kylie Adams _________11

Event  32   Boys High Jump

District: 7-00.25 1979 Scott Wall

State: 7-01.50 6/7/2008 Ryan Fleck

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
West Liberty 5-00.00 11Sam Strapp _________1

Indian Lake 5-02.00 12Isaac Galbraith _________2

Arcanum 5-02.00 10773 Jesse Hootman _________3

Indian Lake 5-04.00 111003 Wyatt Whitsett _________4

Versailles 5-04.00  9Carter Francis _________5

Bethel 5-05.00 12853 Sean Phipps _________6

Versailles 5-06.00 101173 Reed Raterman _________7

Graham Local 5-06.00 10938 Sully Uhl _________8

Kenton Ridge 5-06.00  9Malachi Lawson _________9

Miami East 5-06.00 12Reese Gipe _________10

Carroll 5-08.00 12879 Caedon Cooper _________11

Ben. Logan 5-08.00 12823 Ethan Miller _________12

Anna 5-08.00  9759 Brody Murray _________13

Milton-Union 5-10.00 121087 Levi Tracy _________14

Spr. Shawnee 5-10.00 111126 Daniel Dingeman _________15

Arcanum 5-10.00 11Charlie Weiss _________16

Carroll 5-10.00 11891 Finn Rollins _________17

Miami East 5-10.00 101047 Collier Elifritz _________18

Day. Northri 5-10.00 12910 Chris Evans _________19

Spr. Shawnee 5-10.00 121127 Kyle Dingeman _________20

Bethel 5-10.00 11Jackson Deiss _________21

Milton-Union 6-00.00 121079 Will Johns _________22

Graham Local 6-00.00 11Zack Estep _________23

West Liberty 6-00.00 10Casey Boyer _________24

Ben. Logan 6-00.00 11822 Roman Maxwell _________25

Spr. Northwe 6-02.00 12Ross Fultz _________26

Spr. Northwe 6-04.00 10Braylon Parker _________27

Anna 6-04.00 12761 Gerran Nottage _________28
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Event  33   Girls Pole Vault

District: 12-01 5/20/2023 Tru Buddenberg

State: 13-04.25 6/7/2014 Allyson Simmons

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Indian Lake 5-00.00 10Shannyn Brunson _________1

Bethel 6-06.00  9Kenadie Turner _________2

Kenton Ridge 6-06.00 11Emily Leach _________3

Milton-Union 7-00.00 11Alaina Manning _________4

Greenon 7-00.00  9Alex Shepherd _________5

Graham Local 7-00.00 10919 Kaylin Hedrick _________6

Carroll 7-00.00 10876 Mara Yoder _________7

Milton-Union 7-06.00 111067 Eve Dehus _________8

Indian Lake 8-00.00 12976 Ava Faler _________9

Carroll 8-06.00 10861 Alyssa Fast _________10

Bellefontain 8-06.00 11785 Kaeleigh Flora _________11

Greenon 8-07.00  9957 Aubry Markley _________12

Miami East 8-09.00  91035 Rehgan Hufford _________13

Ben. Logan 9-00.00  9Penelope Elliott _________14

Spr. Northwe 9-00.00 12Ellen Getz _________15

Bethel 9-03.00 11833 Alyssa Avey _________16

Spr. Shawnee 9-06.00 101113 Addison Mattern _________17

Ben. Logan 10-00.00 11800 Scarlett Elliott _________18

Spr. Northwe 12-06.00 12Alaina Freeze _________19


